Industrial
strength
pumps with
unrivalled
precision
United States of America
Telephone 800 282 8823
Fax: 978 658 0041

Watson-Marlow Limited
Industrial strength pumps with unrivalled precision
Order information
NEMA 4X pumps Specification Pumphead Product Number
620SN/R NEMA 4X, 0-265rpm 620R head, 0-30psi, continuous tubing 060.413N.02A
620SN/RE NEMA 4X, 0-265rpm 620RE head, 0-60psi, element tubing 060.413N.E2A
620SN/RE4 NEMA 4X, 0-265rpm 620RE4 head, 0-60psi, element tubing 060.413N.E4A
620UN/R NEMA 4X, 0-265rpm 620R head, 0-30psi, continuous tubing 060.414N.02A
620UN/RE NEMA 4X, 0-265rpm 620RE head, 0-60psi, element tubing 060.414N.E2A
620UN/RE4 NEMA 4X, 0-265rpm 620RE4 head, 0-60psi, element tubing 060.414N.E4A
620DuN/R NEMA 4X, 0-265rpm 620R head, 0-30psi, continuous tubing 060.415N.02A
620DuN/RE NEMA 4X, 0-265rpm 620RE head, 0-60psi, element tubing 060.415N.E2A
620DuN/RE4 NEMA 4X, 0-265rpm 620RE4 head, 0-60psi, element tubing 060.415N.E4A
620DuN/L NEMA 4X, 0-265rpm 620L head, 0-30psi 060.415N.5LA
620DuN/LG NEMA 4X, 0-265rpm 620LG head, 0-60psi 060.415N.5GA
620DiN/R NEMA 4X, 0-265rpm 620R head, 0-30psi, continuous tubing 060.417N.02A
620DiN/RE NEMA 4X, 0-265rpm 620RE head, 0-60psi, element tubing 060.417N.E2A
620DiN/RE4 NEMA 4X, 0-265rpm 620RE4 head, 0-60psi, element tubing 060.417N.E4A
620DiN/L NEMA 4X, 0-265rpm 620L head, 0-30psi 060.417N.5LA
620DiN/LG NEMA 4X, 0-265rpm 620LG head, 0-60psi 060.417N.5GA
Call 1-800-282-8823
for further information on the 620
pump range including technical
data sheets.

NEMA 2 wipe-down or NEMA 4X hose-down (with 620N module) • • • •
L I S T E D NEMA 2
Order information
NEMA 2 pumps Specification Pumphead Product Number
620S/R NEMA 2, 0-265rpm 620R head, 0-30psi, continuous tubing 060.4131.02A
620S/RE NEMA 2, 0-265rpm 620RE head, 0-60psi, element tubing 060.4131.E2A
620S/RE4 NEMA 2, 0-265rpm 620RE4 head, 0-60psi, element tubing 060.4131.E4A
620U/R NEMA 2, 0-265rpm 620R head, 0-30psi, continuous tubing 060.4141.02A
620U/RE NEMA 2, 0-265rpm 620RE head, 0-60psi, element tubing 060.4141.E2A
620U/RE4 NEMA 2, 0-265rpm 620RE4 head, 0-60psi, element tubing 060.4141.E4A
620Du/R NEMA 2, 0-265rpm 620R head, 0-30psi, continuous tubing 060.4151.02A
620Du/RE NEMA 2, 0-265rpm 620RE head, 0-60psi, element tubing 060.4151.E2A
620Du/RE4 NEMA 2, 0-265rpm 620RE4 head, 0-60psi, element tubing 060.4151.E4A
620Du/L NEMA 2, 0-265rpm 620L head, 0-30psi 060.4151.5LA
620Du/LG NEMA 2, 0-265rpm 620LG head,0-60psi 060.4151.5GA
620Di/R NEMA 2, 0-265rpm 620R head, 0-30psi, continuous tubing 060.4171.02A
620Di/RE NEMA 2, 0-265rpm 620RE head, 0-60psi, element tubing 060.4171.E2A
620Di/RE4 NEMA 2, 0-265rpm 620RE4 head, 0-60psi, element tubing 060.4171.E4A
620Di/L NEMA 2, 0-265rpm 620L head, 0-30psi 060.4171.5LA
620Di/LG NEMA 2, 0-265rpm 620LG head,0-60psi 060.4171.5GA
Tubing
Continuous tubing for 620R pumpheads LOADSURE elements for 620RE and 620RE4 pumpheads
Tube bore Sanitary fittings Industrial fittings
6.4mm 9.6mm 12.7mm 15.9mm 12mm 17mm 12mm 17mm